
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

300,00 € 

815a 27 

  
 

 
 

 
Entstehung um 1900 

Material: Granit 
 

inklusive 
gärtnerischer Anlage  

mit einem immergrünen 
Bodendecker 

14.994,00 € 

12.300,00 € 

2.394,00 € 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
  

300,00 € 

 
Entstehung um 1900 

Material: Granit mit Sockel 
und Hochkreuz  

 
inklusive 

gärtnerischer Anlage  
mit einem immergrünen 

Bodendecker 

6 16 

 

16.057,95 € 

19.466,00 € 

3.108,00 € 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


